Restraint rails and roller conveyors installed for maximum pallet utilization. 

2. Sidewall seats may be used if cargo permits availability. 

3. Time to configure is 1 person, 1/2 hour. 

Figure 4.8.  CONFIGURATION P-1. 

Table 4.9.  Configuration P-1 Information. 

Notes: 

1. Provides one hundred twenty-four (124) seats (seat belts on 20-inch centers) with a baggage 

pallet in pallet position eight. Overwater flights are limited to a maximum of 138 total 

personnel, including crew. 

2. Cargo floor roller conveyors will be stowed. 

3. Time to configure is 2 persons, 2 1/2 hours.